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Safety instructions

CAUTION

To reduce the risk of electric shock, do not remove screws. 
No user-serviceable parts inside. Refer servicing to quali�ed 
service personnel. To reduce the risk of �re, electric shock 
or product damage, do not expose this apparatus to rain, 
moisture, dripping or splashing and that no objects �lled 
with liquids, such as vases, shall be placed on the apparatus.RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK

DO NOT OPEN
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FUSE  T1L  250V
AC  230V ~ 50Hz, 60W 

1

2

3

4

7 8 9

5

6





Frequency response 80 Hz – 20 kHz

Speaker size 6” woofer,   1” tweeter

Rated Power 2 x 30 W

Speakers Sensitivity 88 dB (1W/ 1m) 

Maximum SPL NG 95 dB (Pmax / 1 m) at 1000 Hz

Input sensitivity 580 mV

Dispersion 120° (H), 140° (V)

Tone Bass ± 12 dB, Treble ± 12dB

Material plastic housing, steel bracket and grill

Dimensions 302 mm x 196 x 193 mm

Weight:

Active speaker
Passive speaker

5 kg
3.2 kg


